
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0217 ARENAL MECHELEN

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Volgnr
0583935
2190177
0266142
0709561
0730726
0046265
2227670
0754240
2202326
0824524
2185658
0519413
2205123
0095985
2221149
0822753
0099938
0099929
2184732
0705522
0562180
2262519
2207698
2211298
0895398
2232939
0077067
2214662
2211269
2232842
2211270
2267010
2190289
2270557
2271916
2232940
2266070
2188860
2211035
2207868
2270556
2211286
2207704
2178102
2232723
0707847
0768148
0705521
2270555
2190181
2204870
2272454

Lidnr
Bogaerts Lise
De Raeymaeker Jan
Goossens Roald
Haesaert Leander
Indigne Marc
Janssen Ruben
Maso David
Pollaerts Marc
Pollaerts Yente
Remeysen Nicolas
Ruts Wannes
Steyaert Wouter
Uzeel Bart
Van Cleemput Filip
Van Dam Kurt
Van De Parre Yannick
Van gucht Sebastiaan
Van Gucht Vincent
Van Looveren Steven
Van Petegem Brecht
Vermeulen Steven
Abts Birger
Ahmad Mohamed
Baats Jelle
Daans Tom
De Becker Patrick
De Keersmaecker Bruno
Demeur Bram
Dessaint David
De Volder Maxime
De Weerdt Kristof
Gerin Philippe
Ghyssaert Pieter
Giovannardi Pascal
Mallieu Christophe
Mallieu Dylan
Nees Roeland
Peeters Seppe
Rabaey Anthony
Roekens Maarten
Scharpé Michiel
Schmitz Frederic
Van Assche David
Van Bouwel Jens
Vander Eycken Zeger
Vanderkelen Wouter
Van Duffel Sander
Van Petegem Pieter
Verley Kjell
Verreth Kris
Vlerick Serge
Werverbergh Koen

Naam
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
23/07/1991
19/10/1967
19/03/1981
27/12/1994
28/12/1961
08/04/1994
15/01/1983
18/10/1970
06/07/2001
02/08/1994
20/09/1979
28/04/1988
23/02/1973
13/02/1964
04/11/1977
30/06/1995
14/06/1982
17/05/1979
15/10/1984
16/01/1994
06/10/1977
25/10/1991
10/09/1982
18/09/1992
29/12/1972
01/10/1966
25/01/1973
01/07/1991
09/06/1966
22/05/1982
28/11/1973
14/12/1990
13/01/1994
15/06/1977
04/02/1974
20/04/2002
31/12/1980
18/08/1995
05/05/1966
28/09/1984
08/11/1979
01/03/1973
14/12/1984
18/01/1989
05/10/1995
31/05/1990
07/06/1994
23/10/1995
07/12/1981
13/07/1973
14/07/1972
02/01/1992

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2284663 Geerts Lotte

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 498 70 83 73
lotte@arenal.be

Afdeling


